67

68
64

65

66

63

Namn
Alsed Ingrid

Brunlid Hugo
Julku Arild

Lidborn Ellinora

Madenteg Ofelia

Nilsson Edvin

Deltagare per klubb

Hoéganads Simsallskap

Alde Licens

r

15 BM5407
14 AU6508
14 AQ0108
13 BE2209

13 AZ9209

14 AF1308

Klubb

HOGANAS SS

HOGANAS SS
HOGANAS SS

HOGANAS SS

HOGANAS SS

HOGANAS SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 55, 200m Ryggsim Flickor 15ar
(3J67, 100m Frisim Flickor 15ar

(0 58, 100m Frisim Pojkar 13-14ar
(3 32, 100m Brostsim Pojkar 13-144ar
(3J 43, 200m Frisim Pojkar 13-14ar
(351, 200m Medley Pojkar 13-14ar
(0 58, 100m Frisim Pojkar 13-14ar
(3 4, 100m Frisim Flickor 13-14ar

(J 57, 100m Ryggsim Flickor 13-14ar
(0 63, 100m Brostsim Flickor 13-14ar
(J 57, 100m Ryggsim Flickor 13-14ar
(063, 100m Brostsim Flickor 13-143ar
(3 43, 200m Frisim Pojkar 13-144ar
(0 51, 200m Medley Pojkar 13-14ar
(0 58, 100m Frisim Pojkar 13-14ar
(0 64, 100m Fjarilsim Pojkar 13-14ar

2022-09-13 19:30:18

speedo
A’
L

SWIM MEET

FILBORNA ARENA HELSINGBORG

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Helsingborgs Simsallskap

1 - 2 OKTOBER 2022

Sida 1/1

1:15.39
1:13.33
1:45.40

1:18.41
1:18.69
1:40.31
1:51.44

2:08.68
2:35.04
2:50.63
1:03.74
1:22.52



